
BANKS AND SAVINGS BANKS. 

BANKS— Continued. 
BRUNSWICK. 

Increase 
or 

Decrease. 

R a t e 
per 

C e n t . 
W i t h d r a w a l s . 

Ba lances , 
30th J u n e . 

Inc rease 
or 

Decrease. 

B a t e 
pe r 

Cen t . 

$ 
95,386 
80,711 
96,048 
89,037 

672,597 

672,380 
602,176 
710,306 
739,986 
726,138 

1,293,106 
1,132,874 

888,458 
733,581 
775,642 

1,033,093 
1,024,692 
1,004,681 
1,047,698 

$ 
813,581 
872,105 
987,521 

1,128,696 

1,001,523 

992,848 
1,151,743 
1,195,704 
1,189,427 
1,279,479 
1,790,196 
1,705,781 
1,911,948 
2,611,517 
3,362,789 
3,896,287 
4,306,703 
4.821,715 
5,492,348 

$ 

+ 43,849 
+ 130,753 
4 - 134,164 

+ 456,387 

— 8,892 
+ 88,692 
+ 152,091 
+ 23,402 
+ 76,205 
+ 1,077,685 
— 244,648 
— 38,248 
+ 544,691 
+ 793,334 
4 - 790,949 
+ 402,014 
4 - 495,002 
+ 713,650 

4-8 
13-7 
12-3 

37-4 

0-5 
5-3 
8-6 
1-2 
3-9 

53-7 
7-9 
1-3 

19-5 
23-7 
19-1 

8.1 
9-2 

12-2 

95,386 
80,711 
96,048 
89,037 

672,597 

672,380 
602,176 
710,306 
739,986 
726,138 

1,293,106 
1,132,874 

888,458 
733,581 
775,642 

1,033,093 
1,024,692 
1,004,681 
1,047,698 

$ 
813,581 
872,105 
987,521 

1,128,696 

1,001,523 

992,848 
1,151,743 
1,195,704 
1,189,427 
1,279,479 
1,790,196 
1,705,781 
1,911,948 
2,611,517 
3,362,789 
3,896,287 
4,306,703 
4.821,715 
5,492,348 

+ 58,524 
+ 115,416 
+ 141,175 

— 127,173 

— 8,675 
- f 158,895 
+ 43,961 
— 6,277 
+ 90,052 
+ 510,717 
— 84,415 
+ 206,167 
+ 699,569 
+ 751,272 
4 - 533,498 
+ 410,416 
4- 515,012 
- f 670,633 

7-1 
13-2 
14-2 

11-2 

0*8 
16-0 
3-8 
0-5 
7-5 

39-9 
4-7 

12-1 
36-5 
28-7 
15-8 
10-5 
11-9 
13-9 

ONTO. 

99,057 
127,976 

88,623 

+ 53,450 28-4 
99,057 

127,976 113,153 + 24,530 27-6 

+ 106,339 44-1 179,786 167,682 + 54,529 48-1 

+ 30,851 8-8 219,779 158,540 9,142 5-4 
— 24,521 6-4 186,009 167,789 + 9,249 5-8 

+ 3,157 0-8 201,974 154,981 12,808 7-6 

+ 41,280 11-5 209.016 189,220 + 34,239 22-0 

+ 33,933 8-5 209,702 222,467 + 33,247 17-5 

+ 60,573 14-0 232,881 259,861 + 37,394 16-8 

+ 289,096 58-6 298,701 483,140 + 223,279 85-9 

+ 161,623 20-6 361,577 581,886 + 98,746 20-4 

+ 70,449 7-4 340,092 673,820 + 91,934 15-8 
J . 110,961 10-9 366,542 758,331 _i_ 84,511 12-5 

+ 74,120 6-5 388,938 810,055 4- 51,724 6-8 

+ 51,362 4-3 362,693 887.662 + 77,607 9-6 


